NH6000sc Online
Ammonium Analyser
Applications
• Wastewater
• Drinking Water
Experience Unmatched Efficiency and Reliability with
the NH6000sc Ammonium Analyser: High-Quality
Measurements and Predictive Diagnostics for Optimal

FX610 and FX620 Filtration Units
5 NH6000sc Online Ammonium Analyser
Order Information
Analysers
LXV461.99.00311 NH6000sc Ammonium Analyser, 1 channel, for use with 1 external sample filtration system, flow detection,
automatic verification grab sample, 230 VAC
LXV461.99.01311 NH6000sc Ammonium Analyser, 1 channel, includes integrated sample supply pump
for use with FX610 sample filtration system, flow detection, automatic grab sample verification, 230 VAC
LXV461.99.02311 NH6000sc Ammonium Analyser, 1 channel, includes integrated sample supply pump
for use with FX620 sample filtration system, flow detection, automatic verification grab sample, 230 VAC
Please note: These are the most common product configurations, but others are available. Please contact your Hach representative
for additional information.
A sample filtration system (Filtrax, FX6x0, or TMS-C) and a digital Hach SC controller are required for operation of the NH6000sc.
Sample filtration system and controller are sold separately.
Mounting Hardware and Accessories
LZY285 Rail mounting kit for SC analyser with SC controller
LZY286 Stand mounting kit for SC analyser with SC controller
LZY316 Rail mounting kit for SC analyser without SC controller
LZY287 Stand mounting kit for SC analyser without SC controller
LXZ461.99.00007 Controller Mounting kit
LXZ461.99.00011 Heated Drain Hose, 5 m, 230 V
LXZ461.99.00003 Sample and Connection Tube for multiple Analysers
LQV155.99.00001 Power connection box for SC analysers, without power cord
LQV155.99.00011 Power connection box for SC analysers, with power cord
Reagents
LCW1210 NH6000sc Reagent Set for Measuring Range 1 (0.02-5 mg/L NH4-N)
LCW1220 NH6000sc Reagent Set for Measuring Range 2 (0.05-20 mg/L NH4-N)
LCW1230 NH6000sc Reagent Set for Measuring Range 3 (1-100 mg/L NH4-N)
LCW1240 NH6000sc Reagent Set for Measuring Range 4 (10-1000 mg/L NH4-N)
LCW1211 NH6000sc Standard Solution 1 for Measuring Range 1, 0.5 mg/L NH4-N, 2 L
LCW1212 NH6000sc Standard Solution 2 for Measuring Range 1, 2.5 mg/L NH4-N, 2 L
LCW1221 NH6000sc Standard Solution 1 for Measuring Range 2, 1 mg/L NH4-N, 2 L
LCW1222 NH6000sc Standard Solution 2 for Measuring Range 2, 10 mg/L NH4-N, 2 L
LCW1231 NH6000sc Standard Solution 1 for Measuring Range 3, 10 mg/L NH4-N, 2 L
LCW1232 NH6000sc Standard Solution 2 for Measuring Range 3, 50 mg/L NH4-N, 2 L
LCW1241 NH6000sc Standard Solution 1 for Measuring Range 4, 50 mg/L NH4-N, 2 L
LCW1242 NH6000sc Standard Solution 2 for Measuring Range 4, 500 mg/L NH4-N, 2 L
LCW1255 NH6000sc Reagent Solution, 2 L
LCW1265 NH6000sc Cleaning Solution, 250 mL
LCW1275 NH6000sc Electrolyte Set for Measuring Range 2, 3 and 4
LCW1285 NH6000sc Electrolyte Set for Measuring Range 1
Sortilantie 5 A, PL 16
04261 KERAVA
puh. 010 417 4500